PROCUREMENT AGENT
Elaina Beavers (Finance Manager)
Kora Pruett
Scott McDaniel (Finance Manager)
Davena Jefferson
Angela Flench (Finance Manager)
Mindy Lyon
Arwa Haddad (Finance Manager)
Farah Navder
Nita Whaley (Finance Manager)
Lisa Reese
Terri Stollings (Finance Manager)
Becky Lane
Vacant
Bill Carlisle
Angel O’Banion
Roger Tepner
Joan Widdifield
Maricar Gonzales
Deneane Goodson
Jessica Ballantyne

Jenny Ziemer

Mary Ann Jorns
Melissa Martin

Ed King

Amy Miller
Stephani Vermillion

Maryanne McDonnell

Kathy Earls

Vacant

Kim Lane

David Conrad
Debra Curlin-Brown
Shelly Ballard
Luann Mayhew
Julie Hopkins

Lisa Lockridge
Brad Rood

Indiana Department of Transportation
Statewide Procurement Agent Listing
(Subject to Change 10/17/2016)

LOCATION
610 C-Ville District
610 C-Ville District
620 Ft Wayne District
620 Ft. Wayne District
630 Greenfield District
630 Greenfield District
640 Laporte District
640 Laporte District
650 Seymour District
650 Seymour District
660 Vincennes District
660 Vincennes District
410 — Accounting
710 — Management Info Systems
015 — Executive Communications
220 - Construction Management
210 - Contract Administration
430 — Audits & Revenue Forecasting
340 - Economic Opportunity
313 - Talent Management

020 - Executive Office

230 — Maint Mgmt
231 — Operations Process & Systems
251 — Facilities

310 — Human Resources
320 — Internal Affairs
330 - Legal

120 — LPA - MPO & Grant Administration

222 - Materials Management

130 — Engineering & Asset Mgmt
441 - Project Accounting

113 - Research & Development
021 - Safety

Technical Planning & Programming
530 - Technology Deployment

540 — Traffic Management

Capital Program

232 - Logistical Support

011 - Innovative Project Delivery

EMAIL ADDRESS

ebeavers@indot.in.gov

Kpruett2@indot.in.gov

Smcdaniell@indot.in.gov

Djeffersonl@indot.in.gov

aflench@indot.in.gov

mlyon@indot.in.gov

ahaddad@indot.in.gov

fnavder@indot.in.gov

nwhaley@indot.in.gov

Ireese@indot.in.gov

tstollings@indot.in.gov

blane@indot.in.gov

ccarlisle@indot.in.gov

aobanion@indot.in.gov

rtepner@indot.in.gov

jwiddifield@indot.in.gov

mgonzales@indot.in.gov

dgoodson@indot.in.gov

jballantyne@indot.in.gov

jziemer@indot.in.gov

majorns@indot.in.gov

mmartin@indot.in.gov

eking@indot.in.gov

amiller@indot.in.gov

svermillion@indot.in.gov

mmcdonnell@indot.in.gov

kearls@indot.in.gov

klane@indot.in.gov

Jeonradl@indot.in.gov

Dcurlin-brown@indot.in.gov

sballard@indot.in.gov

Imayhew@indot.in.gov

jhopkins@indot.in.gov

llockridge@indot.in.gov

brood@indot.in.gov
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